
Pneumatic Flat Cutter 
I7-:it77'Y t-1J•y9-

T0 50 

PARTS LIST 29289501 
No.1162-00 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



-

0\J<cf /a~~ t 
llE_F,~O ___ N<!f!: __ - _P~_N9 .. --------- _D_E_§_C_~ _I_P_ T _I_Q ~- ----------~- _, __ !. _{_------- _Q_tt-

I #OI MAT-0500IOAO PNEUMATIC FLAT CUTTER AS!!. !YI cJ ~·· Il-Yt771;1!1~-7'< I 
2 #02 MAT-0500IOBO PNEUMATIC FLAT CUTTER ASM. Il·Y~7]j;!Jj~-7'< I 
3 MAT-050020BO KNIFE PLATE ASM, );W 1Y'J7~ (l) 
4 RE-0300000-KO E-RING 3 Eli' ~;)9 3 (l) 
5 WP-0450000-SD WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 t7f'li' t 4.5X8X0.5 (l) 
6 MAT-03509000 SPRING ;•e;),Hio't (l) 
7 SS-70805I0-TP SCREW I/8-44 L=4.5 ~ilt7tY I /8-44 L=4. 5 (2) 
8 MAT-03508000 MOVING KNIFF BRACKET V 'J),H1H'1 (l) 
9 CQ-2020000-00 OIL WICK .1})" (0. I) 

IO MAT-05006000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK \o''J),917 (l) 
II MAT-035I2000 KNIFE DRIVING RINK BRACKET ;· 'J)X9Y7W W 1 (l) 
I2 MAT-035IOOOO KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE )'Je''JJ'I (l) 
I3 MAT-035IOOOO KNIFE DRIVING RINK PIECE JAW 'JJx (l) 
I4 RE-0400000-KO E-RING 4 EI!'~;M 4 (l) 
I5 MAT-03506000 MOVING KNIFE ;·e;n (I) 
I6 MAT-035I6000 OIL TUBE HOLDER h'JJ0'17' ;·) (l) 
I7 WP-05026I6-SD WASHER t7 f'li' t (I) 
I8 SS-7090520-TP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 4. 5 yj,t7t}' 9/64-40 L=4.5 (l) 
I9 CQ-2500000-FO WASHER 3, 7X8X I t7f'li' t 3. 7X8XI (l) 
20 MAT-05007000 0 I L TUBE AS II. )'tJ';J fJ'J7' 7'< (l) 
2I MAT-050080AO OIL TUBE ASM. ;·e;),917~J-1fJ-7'7'< (l) 
22 SS-I0606IO-SP SCREW 3/32-56 L=5.5 f7t}' 3/32-56 L=5.5 (3) 
23 CQ-2020000-00 OIL WICK J.)'Y (0. I) 
24 MAT-03507000 KNIFE BAR DRIVING SHAFT ;· ';);(}' 7 (l) 
25 MAT-035I7000 AIR LEAK STOPPER Ill'W) (l) 
26 BP-4000000-00 VINYL TUBE, WHITE D-4 t' =-j, o· 17' (0. I) 
27 MAT-03505000 FIXED KNIFE Ji'1)' (l) 
28 SS-80806IO-SP SCREW I/8-44 L=5.5 ;)tY I/8-44 L=5, 5 (l) 
29 NS-6II03IO-SP NUT II/64-40 D11!7t1; 11/64-40 (l) 
30 SS-712I4IO-TP SCREW 3/16-28 L=l4 '?j,t7:iY 3/I6-28 L=l4 (l) 
3I MAT 035I8000 KNIFE PLATE COVER )'~'17~ (l) 
32 MAT-050020AO KNIFE PLATE ASM. nv ~'1'r1J' 'J (l) 
33 SS-8080310-TP SCREW 1/8-44 L=2.8 ;)tY 1/8-44 L=2. 8 (l) 
34 SS-7II0840-SP SCREW II/64-40 L=7.8 ~ilt7W 11/64-40 L=7.8 (l) 
35 SS-7080520-SP SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.9 xilt7tY I /8-44 L=4. 9 (l) 
36 SS-7081310-SP SCREW 1/8-44 L-12.5 '?JI,t7t.Y' 1/8-44 L-12.5 (l) 
37 WP-03710I6-SD WASHER 3.7X8XI t7f'li' t 3.7X8XI (l) 
38 MAT-05005000 KNIFE PLATE )W ~·1;91'r1~ (I) 
39 SS-7I20910-SP SCREW 3/I6-28 L=9 'lilt7t}' 3/16-28 1=9 (l) 
40 SS-6090520-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5.0 t7:iY 9/64-40 1=5 (l) 
41 SS-7060310-SP SCREW 3/32-56 L-3 ~ilt7:j}' 3/32-56 L-3 (I) 
42 MAT-050I 1000 KNIFE PLATE COVER );(~'11!0'- (l) 
43 MAT-050I2000 KNIFE PLATE COVER )'~'11!o'- (l) 

• 
NOTE Ci:H!D #OI .... FOR MOG-3716 MOG-37I6Jll 

#02 .... FOR IIOJ-3916 MOJ -39l6Jll 

..JUKI" JUKI l*il:~U 
'f 182 JIDiHil1.!11\iml'!llJ!6!T8-2-1 
TEL. 03-3480-1111 (it~) 00 "'"'"'*llil 

JUKI CORPORATION 
INTERNATIONAL SALES DIVISION 
8-2-1, KOKURYO-CHO, 
CHOFU-SHI, TOKYO 182, JAPAN 

PHONE: 03(3430)4001-5 
FAX: 03(3430)4909.4914 .4984 
TELEX: J22967 

<t:>!!' ll)(/1.>, ~ffi!jj{;J: 
To OA:fer or fOf further 
information, 
please contact : 

TEL. 03-3480-1113(;t 1'-\" JH ::.0) 

* ;:_(])!~-'';) 1) ~ f-/i1-li"§.ii'i:~Q)f::.!/)'ffjf;j: ( if<:J!"t .(, .;il(<fJ t) *' 0 

*The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice. 

* .::01~-'Y 1) A 1-ft, 1996~6~ ;m_1'f_O)J.'!f.\bfttl1:'~#k Lt.:: to:n:T. 
*This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of June 1996. 

96 · 06 Printed in Japan (f From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




